Calculite® HID Adjustable Accent C4T4A-MHT4RNF
Page 1 of 2 4 1/2” Aperture, T4.5, Ceramic Metal Halide, 25° Narrow Flood
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lightolier a Genlyte Thomas Company www.lightolier.com

70W MH M139 120/277 0.67/0.29 78
Options and Accessories
Chicago Plenum: Consult Factory
Labels
UL (Suitable for Damp Locations), CSA, I.B.E.W.
Ceiling Cutout: 5 1/8” (130mm) Dia.
For Complete Fixture Order: Trim Kit + Narrow Flood Upper Reflector (MHT4RNF) + Frame-In Kit. Each Sold Separately.
Trim Kit + Narrow Flood Upper Reflector Frame-In Kit Lamp
C4T4A + MHT4RNF (Narrow Flood Upper Reflector)
CLW Specular Clear, White Painted Flange
CLP Specular Clear, Matching Flange
CCDW Comfort Clear Diffuse, White Painted Flange
CCDP Comfort Clear Diffuse, Matching Flange
CCZW Champagne Bronze, White Painted Flange
CCZP Champagne Bronze, Matching Flange
C4A20T4E1 Electronic 120V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A20T4E2 Electronic 277V 20W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E1 Electronic 120V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A39T4E2 Electronic 277V 39W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E1 Electronic 120V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
C4A70T4E2 Electronic 277V 70W T4.5 Ceramic MH
Narrow Flood
Upper Reflector
Calculite® HID Adjustable Accent C4T4A-MHT4RNF
Page 2 of 2 4 1/2” Aperture, T4.5, Ceramic Metal Halide, 25° Narrow Flood